Ms. Handi Home Services

Denver, Colorado 80207 (803) 792 – 1238 www.MSHANDI.com

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

## MS. HANDI PARTNERS WITH RD REALTY TO SUPPLY EXCLUSIVE MAINTENANCE SERVICES

Ms. Handi has joined the maintenance team in covering over 200 properties in the Denver & surrounding area on a full-time basis.

Denver, Colorado (7/08/2022) – **MS. HANDI HOME SERVICES**, home services provider offering services such as furniture assembly, mounting, and small home repairs and upgrades, today announced that they have acquired their first contract as an organization with RD Realty, LLC. This achievement underscores MS. HANDI HOME SERVICES key role in the home services industry.

This significant milestone will be marked by working with the established maintenance team to maintain and support the current system in place. "I feel appreciated for my talent and skill and know that this relationship will only grow from here," said Camia, CEO of Ms. Handi. "This is further motivation to grow my organization into something people can depend on and rest assured they receive excellent service."

MS. HANDI HOME SERVICES has been involved in the home services industry for 3 and half years; since November 2018. It is known for providing exceptional and efficient services most commonly in furniture assembly and mounting. "This is a fantastic reward for the persistence and dedication to being a female hand-person," added Camia. The company has recently indicated plans to begin mid-July to allow time to relieve their schedule to accommodate the new tasks.

## **About MS. HANDI HOME SERVICES**

Founded in November 2018, **MS. HANDI HOME SERVICES** is a home services provider. Furniture Assembly, mounting, and small home repairs and upgrades are some of the services provided. The mission is to provide excellent service at a economical price. **MS. HANDI HOME SERVICES** has served thousands of residents between Massachusetts, South Carolina, Georgia. And Colorado. For more information about **MS. HANDI HOME SERVICES**, visit its website at <a href="https://www.mshandi.com">www.mshandi.com</a>.